QUADRO DE CUBAQAO - RUA MANOEL BATISTA DE OLIVIERA
estach | oistancia | “3l® | SR | VOEVE | VOLUME | voL ACMULADO | VoL ACMOLACO | D& WASSA
0+0.00 0.00 0.74 0.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+10.00 10.00 7.91 0.00 43.28 278 43.28 278 -40.50
1+0.00 10.00 2.36 0.09 51.38 043 94.66 321 -91.45
1+10.00 10.00 0.01 2.56 11.87 13.23 106.53 16.44 -90.09
2+0.00 10.00 0.00 4.01 0.05 32.84 106.58 49.28 -57.30
2+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.88 0.00 34.44 106.58 83.73 -22.85
3+0.00 10.00 0.06 1.79 0.31 23.37 106.89 107.10 0.21
3+10.00 10.00 167 1.01 8.68 14.02 115.57 12112 5.55
4+0.00 10.00 3.27 0.00 24.70 5.06 140.28 126.18 -14.09
4+10.00 10.00 0.14 1.68 17.01 8.39 157.29 134.57 -22.72
5+0.00 10.00 0.00 443 0.68 30.54 157.97 165.11 714
5+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.16 0.00 32.96 157.97 198.08 40.11
6+0.00 10.00 0.70 0.52 3.50 13.40 161.47 211.48 50.01
6+10.00 10.00 0.08 1.70 3.89 11.08 165.36 222.56 57.20
7+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.98 0.38 18.40 165.75 240.96 75.22
7+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.50 0.00 2243 165.75 263.39 97.64
8+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.58 0.00 30.44 165.75 293.83 128.08
8+10.00 10.00 0.34 1.82 1.72 26.96 167.47 320.79 153.32
9+0.00 10.00 0.22 1.46 2.80 16.37 170.27 337.16 166.88
9+10.00 10.00 0.25 0.99 2.32 12.23 172.59 349.38 176.79
10+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.38 124 16.80 173.83 366.18 192.36
10+10.00 10.00 0.12 2.16 0.55 23.07 174.38 389.25 214.87
11+0.00 10.00 0.39 1.37 2.52 17.66 176.90 406.91 230.01
11+10.00 10.00 0.21 1.1 313 12.19 180.03 419.10 239.07
12+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.64 1.04 23.75 181.07 442.85 261.78
12+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.16 0.00 43.98 181.07 486.83 305.76
13+0.00 10.00 0.00 523 0.00 51.96 181.07 538.78 357.71
13+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.61 0.00 4421 181.07 582.99 401.92
14+0.00 10.00 0.00 197 0.02 27.89 181.09 610.88 429.79
14+10.00 10.00 0.24 1.06 1.21 15.16 182.31 626.04 443.74
15+0.00 10.00 0.00 425 1.19 26.56 183.50 652.60 469.11
15+10.00 10.00 0.00 8.85 0.00 65.50 183.50 718.10 534.60
16+0.00 10.00 0.00 9.29 0.00 90.69 183.50 808.78 625.29
16+10.00 10.00 0.00 8.77 0.00 90.08 183.50 898.86 715.37
17+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.80 0.00 72.83 183.50 971.70 788.20
17+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.56 0.00 46.80 183.50 1018.50 835.00
18+0.00 10.00 0.00 6.42 0.00 49.91 183.50 1068.41 884.91
18+10.00 10.00 0.00 6.76 0.00 65.78 183.50 1134.19 950.69
19+0.00 10.00 0.00 712 0.00 69.41 183.50 1203.59 1020.10
19+10.00 10.00 0.00 8.11 0.00 76.18 183.50 1279.77 1096.28
20+0.00 10.00 0.00 7.93 0.00 80.20 183.50 1359.97 1176.48
20+10.00 10.00 0.00 5.34 0.00 66.38 183.50 1426.35 1242.85
21+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.23 0.00 37.87 183.50 1464.22 1280.72
21+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.20 0.00 2715 183.50 1491.37 1307.87
22+0.00 10.00 0.00 421 0.00 37.05 183.50 1528.41 1344.91
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